
Download 
RoadwayLive app

FEBRUARY
Publishes: Friday 28 January
Copy deadline: Friday 14 January

MARCH 
Publishes: Friday 25 February
Copy deadline: Wednesday 9 February

APRIL
Publishes: Friday 25 March
Copy deadline: Wednesday 9 March

MAY
Publishes: Friday 29 April
Copy deadline: Wednesday 13 April

JUNE
Publishes: Friday 27 May
Copy deadline: Wednesday 11 May

JULY
Publishes: Friday 24 June
Copy deadline: Wednesday 8 June

AUGUST 
Publishes: Friday 29 July
Copy deadline: Wednesday 13 July

SEPTEMBER
Publishes: Friday 26 August
Copy deadline: Wednesday 10 August

OCTOBER
Publishes: Friday 30 September
Copy deadline: Wednesday 14 September

NOVEMBER 
Publishes: Friday 28 October
Copy deadline: Wednesday 12 October

DECEMBER
Publishes: Friday 3 December
Copy deadline: Wednesday 16 November

Roadway
THE VOICE OF ROAD HAULAGE

Registered o�  ce:  Roadway House, Bretton Way, Bretton, Peterborough PE3 8DD

www.rha.uk.net

2022 COPY DEADLINES




